Karta produktu: Linear Rod Supports PWD16x600

Warianty produktu

Index

Linear Rod Supports PWD16x600
PWD16x600-MTM

VERVO

product code: PWD16x600-MTM
product ean: 5907772128541

2 Watka
H [mm]
E [mm]
W [mm]
L [mm]
F [mm]
T [mm]
K [mm]
J [mm]
M [mm]
B [mm]
N [mm]
P [mm]
S1 [mm]
Waga [kg]

Price

VErvao

16
25
20
40
600
17,8

11,7
18,5

30
20
150
5,5
0,60

Product prices will become visible after signing in.

Generate : 2025-07-02



	Karta produktu: Linear Rod Supports PWD16x600
	Warianty produktu


