

product code: PWD16x600-MTM

product ean: 5907772128541



∅ Wałka	16
H [mm]	25
E [mm]	20
W [mm]	40
L [mm]	600
F [mm]	17,8
T [mm]	5
K [mm]	11,7
J [mm]	18,5
M [mm]	8
B [mm]	30
N [mm]	20
P [mm]	150
S1 [mm]	5,5
Waga [kg]	0,60

Warianty produktu

Index	Price
Linear Rod Supports PWD16x600 PWD16x600-MTM	Product prices will become visible after signing in.

Gallery

